



2026:BHC-OS:9469

Board Sr.No.: -910

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18565
OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India
V/S
Satyavanvishnu Agate, Sole Proprietor Of M/s...RESPONDENT
Vision Enterprises

....PETITIONER

WITH
REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18647
OF 2025

In
Commercial Arbitration Petition STAMP NO. 10397 OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India
V/S
Zen Media Llp

....PETITIONER

....RESPONDENT

WITH
REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18611
OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India
V/S
Sanjay Surendrakumar Raval

....PETITIONER

....RESPONDENT

WITH
REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18612
OF 2025
In



2026:BHC-OS:9469

Commercial Arbitration Petition STAMP NO. 5861 OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India ...PETITIONER

V/S

Zen Media LlpRESPONDENT

WITH

REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18641
OF 2025

In

Commercial Arbitration Petition STAMP NO. 5932 OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India ...PETITIONER

V/S

Sanjay Surendrakumar RavalRESPONDENT

Adv. Shilpa Kapil, Adv. Chidanand Kapil and Adv. Chandni
Bavishi for the Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN J

DATE : 29th July, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)