



2026:BHC-OS:9469

Board Sr.No.: -907

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18565
OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India	PETITIONER
V/S	
Satyavanvishnu Agate, Sole Proprietor Of M/s...RESPONDENT	
Vision Enterprises	

WITH
REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18647
OF 2025

In
Commercial Arbitration Petition STAMP NO. 10397 OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India	PETITIONER
V/S	
Zen Media Llp	RESPONDENT

WITH
REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18611
OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India	PETITIONER
V/S	
Sanjay Surendrakumar Raval	RESPONDENT

WITH
REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18612
OF 2025
In



2026:BHC-OS:9469

Commercial Arbitration Petition STAMP NO. 5861 OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India ...PETITIONER

V/S

Zen Media LlpRESPONDENT

WITH

REVIEW PETITION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 18641
OF 2025

In

Commercial Arbitration Petition STAMP NO. 5932 OF 2025

Airports Authority Of India ...PETITIONER

V/S

Sanjay Surendrakumar RavalRESPONDENT

(Part Heard)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN J

DATE : 12th December, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. to 18/12/2025 .Ad-interim or interim reliefs, if any,that are operative until today,will continue to operate until the next date.If such reliefs granted had not been for a limited period ,such reliefs shall remain unaffected.

(ASSOCIATE)